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LEAGUE #726: A NITE OUT

WEEK #9 - 5/17/25

SATURDAY - 7:00 P.M. 90% OF 220 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: MIKE RYAN PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 8 OF 8 (9)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH POS.
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ----

1. # 5-BOWLING STONES 37 19 20751 594 689 2009 940 2672 3
2. #11-3 KINGS + 1 QUEEN 36 20 20871 668 774 2199 976 2805 1
3. #13-XXX'S 36 20 20786 588 722 1916 981 2728 2
4. # 1-RETURN TO THE JEDI 35 21 20330 618 713 1948 947 2629 6
5. # 6-WE WERE ROBBED 33 23 20307 623 725 2057 968 2786 7
6. # 4-4 BALLS A 2 SPLITS 31 25 20631 688 866 2241 1035 2784 4
7. # 2-LUCKY STRIKES 31 25 20468 536 598 1728 919 2697 5
8. # 7-NONSTOP 28 28 15145 552 646 1704 934 2583 12
9. # 3-GUTTERMINDS 23 33 19927 530 596 1652 901 2546 9
10. #12-DEADWOOD 22 34 19781 484 533 1520 875 2555 10
11. # 9-RATS ASS 22 34 17594 527 620 1796 940 2756 11
12. #10-PIN KILLERS 20 36 20065 504 560 1641 911 2622 8
13. # 8-TEAM #8 19 37 9722 527 626 1835 879 2558 14
14. #14-BOWLING W/HOMIES 16 40 12486 434 552 1540 973 2803 13
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
270 TROY PERIK 719 BOB THELEN 214.4 DAN MILLER
245 JOHNNIE WILLIAMS 705 DAN MILLER 207.6 BOB THELEN
230 LENNY GROM 643 JOHN GREEN 196.5 MIKE RYAN

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
292 MIKE RYAN 820 ERIC SCHAFERNAK
288 CLINT HARRIS 762 NICK TABICK
282 TIM HELTON 723 DAVE LARSON

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
224 NIKKI WILLIAMS 620 LISA THELEN 188.3 LISA THELEN
177 SANDY NELSON 473 JOYCE SHARLOG 165.9 NIKKI WILLIAMS
171 KATHY LARSON 447 GAY GROM 146.4 TARA DEMKOVICH

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
301 MANDY HARKINS 771 TARA DEMKOVICH
275 CRYSTAL FLEURY 711 DONNA CARPINO
251 MICHELLE GREEN 709 SUE JAY
251 JENNY PERIK

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
774 3 KINGS + 1 QUEEN 2241 4 BALLS A 2 SPLITS
713 RETURN TO THE JEDI 2057 WE WERE ROBBED
646 NONSTOP 1835 TEAM #8

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
981 XXX'S 2803 BOWLING W/HOMIES
940 BOWLING STONES 2756 RATS ASS
911 PIN KILLERS 2697 LUCKY STRIKES

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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WEEK #9 - 5/17/25

ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-RETURN TO THE JEDI TM #8-TEAM #8
KELLY MILLER 125 88 165 436 250 2571 21 122 MICHELLE GREEN --- 105 143 378 251 1246 12 103
MICHELLE HELTON 127 83 166 411 245 3065 24 127 KEVIN PASQURREI --- 88 158 419 244 1466 12 122
DAN MILLER 214 5 258 705 268 4504 21 214 JOHN GREEN --- 33 244 643 249 2204 12 183
TIM HELTON 160 55 223 538 282 3329 21 158 CARRIE MININNI 113 101 145 340 246 966 9 107

HDCP=+231 AVG=621 HDCP=+327 AVG=515
TM #2-LUCKY STRIKES TM #9-RATS ASS
SUE JAY 118 96 166 403 268 2389 21 113 MARY LOU GABL 110 101 132 357 233 2254 21 107
JACK DEMKOVICH 134 72 180 459 257 3344 24 139 DONNA CARPINO 136 80 173 441 254 2760 21 131
PAT JAY 147 72 202 482 277 3346 24 139 TOM CARPINO 122 87 155 440 246 2602 21 123
TARA DEMKOVICH 144 66 189 555 261 3076 21 146 ROB GABL 165 49 206 566 256 3468 21 165

HDCP=+306 AVG=537 HDCP=+317 AVG=526
TM #3-GUTTERMINDS TM #10-PIN KILLERS
JOYCE SHARLOG 136 68 176 473 248 3036 21 144 LARRY MOUNTIAN 152 73 169 447 242 2914 21 138
AMY MUSCAT 103 102 127 329 229 1592 15 106 RYAN MOUNTIAN 103 100 117 336 221 650 6 108
STEVE MUSCAT 108 112 114 300 225 1146 12 95 BOB BEHOF 194 39 204 547 244 2114 12 176
KEITH SHARLOG 203 29 220 608 251 2814 15 187 MIGUEL DEJESUS 117 99 145 353 237 1326 12 110
DILLON MUSCAT 92 108 122 313 237 605 6 100 VANESSA DEJESUS 103 96 138 385 239 1362 12 113

HDCP=+311 AVG=532 GARY CRISCIONE 140 63 177 482 249 904 6 150
ERICKA CRISCIONE 78 121 107 277 234 511 6 85

HDCP=+311 AVG=532
TM #4-4 BALLS A 2 SPLITS TM #11-3 KINGS + 1 QUEEN
LISA THELEN 176 28 243 620 282 4521 24 188 NIKKI WILLIAMS 163 49 224 574 286 3982 24 165
JENNY PERIK 103 104 151 359 251 2502 24 104 ERIC SCHAFERNAK 150 61 236 613 305 3194 21 152
TROY PERIK 188 28 270 635 298 4526 24 188 HENRY CLOWERS 155 53 208 544 268 3876 24 161
BOB THELEN 209 11 268 719 279 4984 24 207 JOHNNIE WILLIAMS 205 27 245 626 278 3975 21 189

HDCP=+171 AVG=687 TERRY MILLER 219 0 0 0 0 0 0
HDCP=+190 AVG=667

TM #5-BOWLING STONES TM #12-DEADWOOD
NANCY TABICK 121 90 151 411 243 2885 24 120 MICHELLE HANDRIGAN 98 107 128 356 237 2024 20 101
KATHY LARSON 115 88 171 401 263 2577 21 122 MICHAEL HANDRIGAN 131 85 137 388 226 752 6 125
DAVE LARSON 157 47 202 564 263 4030 24 167 DAN MOORE 161 60 206 515 263 3218 21 153
NICK TABICK 159 41 228 600 273 4185 24 174 JUDE KIEWERT 108 94 155 382 247 2434 21 115
JOHN COLAO --- 20 203 591 223 591 3 197 HDCP=+346 AVG=494

HDCP=+266 AVG=583
TM #6-WE WERE ROBBED TM #13-XXX'S
DEBBIE RYAN 104 98 144 377 243 2682 24 111 ANGELA WOSAR 83 123 0 0 0 0 0
GAY GROM 134 78 163 447 240 3194 24 133 BRYAN WOSAR 110 91 162 430 258 2479 21 118
LENNY GROM 180 29 230 587 261 2255 12 187 DANNY TRUJILLO 137 70 206 475 277 3431 24 142
MIKE RYAN 191 21 266 704 292 4718 24 196 EDDIE ACEVODO 144 65 190 479 254 3540 24 147

HDCP=+226 AVG=627 DUSTIN HEADLEY 122 88 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTIN KEEN 200 18 0 0 0 0 0
CASANDRA KEEN 177 29 279 714 317 3929 21 187

HDCP=+349 AVG=490
TM #7-NONSTOP TM #14-BOWLING W/HOMIES
SANDY NELSON 135 77 177 437 257 2414 18 134 CRYSTAL FLEURY 116 89 173 397 275 1094 9 121
CLINT HARRIS 141 70 211 514 288 2572 18 142 RYAN FLEURY 118 89 155 387 246 1455 12 121
STEVE NELSON 153 63 191 493 244 2705 18 150 NICK HARKINS 112 96 162 410 264 1365 12 113
KEN JOHNSON 133 78 156 415 235 1205 9 133 MANDY HARKINS 109 112 176 370 301 856 9 95

HDCP=+288 AVG=559 HDCP=+386 AVG=450
*SUBSTITUTES*
9-KELLY JOHNSON 113 96 0 0 0 0 0 166-CHRIS TRUDEAU 143 69 0 0 0 0 0

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24
5/17/25 5-1 10-6 3-8 12-13 11-9 14-2 7-4
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WEEK #8 - 4/19/25

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #1 - RETURN TO THE JEDI
KELLY MILLER (112) (112) (112) 336 2571 21 122 165 436 250 685 88
MICHELLE HELTON 143 133 128 404 3065 24 127 166 411 245 657 83
DAN MILLER (204) (204) (204) 612 4504 21 214 258 705 268 729 5
TIM HELTON 186 162 161 509 3329 21 158 223 538 282 700 55

TM #2 - LUCKY STRIKES
SUE JAY (103) (103) (103) 309 2389 21 113 166 403 268 709 96
JACK DEMKOVICH 102 135 155 392 3344 24 139 180 459 257 672 72
PAT JAY 138 124 155 417 3346 24 139 202 482 277 719 72
TARA DEMKOVICH 189 181 185 555 3076 21 146 189 555 261 771 66

TM #3 - GUTTERMINDS
JOYCE SHARLOG 149 176 120 445 3036 21 144 176 473 248 686 68
AMY MUSCAT 91 101 110 302 1592 15 106 127 329 229 635 102
STEVE MUSCAT ... ... ... ... 1146 12 95 114 300 225 620 112
KEITH SHARLOG 195 220 176 591 2814 15 187 220 608 251 684 29
DILLON MUSCAT 102 99 91 292 605 6 100 122 313 237 658 108

TM #4 - 4 BALLS A 2 SPLITS
LISA THELEN 174 234 212 620 4521 24 188 243 620 282 713 28
JENNY PERIK 103 83 75 261 2502 24 104 151 359 251 669 104
TROY PERIK 178 174 180 532 4526 24 188 270 635 298 737 28
BOB THELEN 202 183 203 588 4984 24 207 268 719 279 776 11

TM #5 - BOWLING STONES
NANCY TABICK 138 151 122 411 2885 24 120 151 411 243 687 90
KATHY LARSON 115 130 105 350 2577 21 122 171 401 263 668 88
DAVE LARSON 172 200 180 552 4030 24 167 202 564 263 723 47
NICK TABICK 153 168 228 549 4185 24 174 228 600 273 762 41
JOHN COLAO ... ... ... ... 591 3 197 203 591 223 651 20

TM #6 - WE WERE ROBBED
DEBBIE RYAN 141 106 115 362 2682 24 111 144 377 243 674 98
GAY GROM 153 118 158 429 3194 24 133 163 447 240 678 78
LENNY GROM (177) (177) (177) 531 2255 12 187 230 587 261 680 29
MIKE RYAN 176 226 195 597 4718 24 196 266 704 292 782 21

TM #7 - NONSTOP
SANDY NELSON (124) (124) (124) 372 2414 18 134 177 437 257 677 77
CLINT HARRIS (132) (132) (132) 396 2572 18 142 211 514 288 745 70
STEVE NELSON (140) (140) (140) 420 2705 18 150 191 493 244 688 63
KEN JOHNSON (123) (123) (123) 369 1205 9 133 156 415 235 667 78

TM #8 - TEAM #8
MICHELLE GREEN 109 143 86 338 1246 12 103 143 378 251 662 105
KEVIN PASQURREI 114 88 100 302 1466 12 122 158 419 244 677 88
JOHN GREEN 171 185 156 512 2204 12 183 244 643 249 658 33
CARRIE MININNI 94 145 85 324 966 9 107 145 340 246 628 101

TM #9 - RATS ASS
MARY LOU GABL ( 97) ( 97) ( 97) 291 2254 21 107 132 357 233 660 101
DONNA CARPINO (121) (121) (121) 363 2760 21 131 173 441 254 711 80
TOM CARPINO (113) (113) (113) 339 2602 21 123 155 440 246 713 87
ROB GABL (155) (155) (155) 465 3468 21 165 206 566 256 716 49

TM #10 - PIN KILLERS
LARRY MOUNTIAN 138 127 132 397 2914 21 138 169 447 242 687 73
RYAN MOUNTIAN ... ... ... ... 650 6 108 117 336 221 651 100
BOB BEHOF (166) (166) (166) 498 2114 12 176 204 547 244 660 39
MIGUEL DEJESUS 112 120 121 353 1326 12 110 145 353 237 653 99
VANESSA DEJESUS 108 109 106 323 1362 12 113 138 385 239 682 96
GARY CRISCIONE ... ... ... ... 904 6 150 177 482 249 698 63
ERICKA CRISCIONE ... ... ... ... 511 6 85 107 277 234 658 121

TM #11 - 3 KINGS + 1 QUEEN
NIKKI WILLIAMS 138 164 155 457 3982 24 165 224 574 286 750 49
ERIC SCHAFERNAK 169 148 104 421 3194 21 152 236 613 305 820 61
HENRY CLOWERS 137 199 208 544 3876 24 161 208 544 268 709 53
JOHNNIE WILLIAMS 203 167 221 591 3975 21 189 245 626 278 741 27
TERRY MILLER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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WEEK #8 - 4/19/25

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #12 - DEADWOOD
MICHELLE HANDRIGA 99 125 91 315 2024 20 101 128 356 237 683 107
MICHAEL HANDRIGAN (115) (115) (115) 345 752 6 125 137 388 226 655 85
DAN MOORE 173 128 137 438 3218 21 153 206 515 263 686 60
JUDE KIEWERT 101 107 111 319 2434 21 115 155 382 247 686 94

TM #13 - XXX'S
ANGELA WOSAR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 123
BRYAN WOSAR 135 98 121 354 2479 21 118 162 430 258 718 91
DANNY TRUJILLO 206 112 149 467 3431 24 142 206 475 277 694 70
EDDIE ACEVODO 122 116 88 326 3540 24 147 190 479 254 671 65
DUSTIN HEADLEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88
JUSTIN KEEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
CASANDRA KEEN 194 203 155 552 3929 21 187 279 714 317 828 29

TM #14 - BOWLING W/HOMIES
CRYSTAL FLEURY 148 105 124 377 1094 9 121 173 397 275 703 89
RYAN FLEURY 99 133 155 387 1455 12 121 155 387 246 660 89
NICK HARKINS (103) (103) (103) 309 1365 12 113 162 410 264 716 96
MANDY HARKINS ( 85) ( 85) ( 85) 255 856 9 95 176 370 301 745 112

*SUBSTITUTES*
KELLY JOHNSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96
CHRIS TRUDEAU ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24
5/17/25 5-1 10-6 3-8 12-13 11-9 14-2 7-4


